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FOIA By Case Number Report
RAF Lakenheath

12/10/2008

Report Date Range: 01/1/2007 - 11/26/2008

U
2007-0013 AAFES--BX Drgmfe, Teresita 1/9/2007 1/22/2007 BX jewelery sales documents
2007-0014 48 MDG/SGQ 1/23/2007  2/6/2007  Family Advocacy Records
2007-0015 48 CONS Jones, Karen 1/25/2007  2/26/2007 Contract F6177502D001 INPUT
2007-0016 ARPC 21212007 2/6/2007 |G Reprisal report
2007-0017 ARPC 2/7/2007 2/8/2007  Brith Certificate
2007-0018 48 OSS Berliner, Don 3/5/2007 3/19/2007 UFO sighting
2007-0019 48 MDG/SGQ 3/20/2007  3/21/2007 Family Advocacy Records
2007-0020 100 CS 4/13/2007  4/16/2007 |G Documents
2007-0021 48 CES/CEH  Benini, Mary 4/16/2007  5/10/2007 copy of e-mail-CEH
2007-0022 48 OSS Hallen, O 4/24/2007  4/25/2007 UFO Sighting
2007-0023 48 CONS Person, Michael 5/1/2007 6/1/2007  Contract FA558707P022 INPUT
2007-0024 48 FW/HO Klotz, Jim 5/4/2007 5/7/2007 1982 UFO sighting
2007-0025 48 MSS 5/15/2007  6/14/2007 MEO & CDI documents

2007-0026 48 FW/HO Bigwood, Jeremy  5/15/2007  5/16/2007 Greco-Turkish Crisis
2007-0027 48 CES/CEH  Atherton, Debra 6/1/2007 6/28/2007 Housing documents

2007-0028 48 CONS Person, Michael 6/13/2007  6/29/2007 Contract FA558707WR101 INPUT

2007-0029 48 CES/CER  Galiano, Philip 6/19/2007  6/20/2007 USAFE leases >$200,000 EG Global, LL.C
2007-0030 48 MDG/SGQ 6/29/2007  7/6/2007  Mental health records

2007-0031 48 MDG/SGQ Chopko, Carolyn 7/5/2007 7/27/2007 Medical records for

2007-0032 48 CONS Kronenberg, Mark  7/10/2007 7/19/2007 Contract F6177503C001 L-3 Comm Titan Corp
2007-0033 48 MDG/SGQ - 7/11/2007  8/6/2007  Family Advocacy Files

2007-0034 48 SFS 7/17/2007  7/23/2007 1979 Police Report

2007-0035 48 CS/SCBB 7/18/2007  9/28/2007 E-mail Searches

2007-0036 48 MDG/SGQ 9/14/2007  9/17/2007 Medical Records

2008-0002 48 SFS/S-5 Keith Mathieu 10/2/2007 10/5/2007 Infomation for special needs pass



2008-0003
2008-0004

2008-0005
2008-0006
2008-0007
2008-0008
2008-0009
2008-0010
2008-0011
2008-0012
2008-0013
2008-0014
2008-0015
2008-0016
2008-0017
2008-0018
2008-0019
2008-0020
2008-0021
2008-0022
2008-0023
2008-0024
2008-0025
2008-0026
2008-0027
2008-0028
2008-0029
2008-0030
2008-0031
2008-0032

2008-0033
2008-0034
2008-0035
2008-0036
2008-0037
2008-0038

48 FW/IJA
48 MDG/SGQ

Kent Jenkins

48 CONS
FOIA Office
FOIA Office
FOIA Office
48 SFS/S-5
48 MDG/SGQ
48 SFS/S-5
48 CES/CEH
48 SFS/S-5
FOIA Office
48 FW/JA
48 SFS/S-5
FOIA Office
48 SFS/S-5
48 SFS/S-5
FOIA Office
FOIA Office
48 CONS

48 CES/CEF
48 SFS/S-5
48 SFS/S-5
FOIA Office
48 SFS/S-5
48 FW/JA
48 FW/EO
48 MSS/DPE
48 SF8/S-5
48 MDG/SGQ

Jennifer Deutschendorf
N.F. Pearman

Laurence Cawley

Chopko, Carolyn
Lindis Percy
Bryan Mitchell
Lindis Percy

Grace Kinnison

Christina McAlister

Rose Santos
Colin Dunford
Blake/Holly Cushing

48 FW/HO
48 MDG/SGQ
48 MDG/SGQ
48 CES/CEH  Kenton Charles
48 SFS/S-5

48 FW/JA

Hans Kristensen

10/18/2007
11/6/2007

10/31/2007
11/6/2007
12/4/2007
12/7/2007
12/10/2007
12/20/2007
1/2/2008
1/2/2008
1/15/2008
1/17/2008
2/1/2008
2/11/2008
2/12/2008
2/21/2008
3/12/2008
3/19/2008
3/26/2008
3/28/2008
3/31/2008
4/3/2008
4/4/2008
4/16/2008
4/22/2008
5/12/2008
5/14/2008
5/14/2008
5/23/2008
5/30/2008

6/9/2008
6/24/2008
6/26/2008
7/9/2008
7/18/2008
8/5/2008

10/24/2007
11/27/2007

111712007
11/7/2007
12/5/2007
1/16/2008
12/11/2007
1/14/2008
1/10/2008
1/16/2008
2/7/2008
1/18/2008
2/11/2008
2/19/2008
2/13/2008
3/11/2008
3/20/2008
3/20/2008
3/27/2008
4/24/2008
5/6/2008
4/30/2008
4/24/2008
4/17/2008
4/28/2008
5/28/2008
6/10/2008
5/15/2008
6/10/2008
6/30/2008

7/7/2008
7/3/2008
7/29/2008
7/16/2008
7/21/2008
8/18/2008

Report
Family Advocacy Records

contracts awarded under solicitation
FA558707T0092

Mititary Records on relative
Request for birth certificate

Photo of

Police Report

INPUT

East Anglian Daily Times

SFS

Housing Records

incident

Birth Certificate

Review of medical records
Background check

Testing Room Request
concernng son

Accident Report

Military records/adoption records
OSI Investigation

Contract FA5587-08-C-0005
Fire Apparatus

Accident Report

2005 DUI records

Any records on

Pkg

Records Review on

EO Complaint

GED Test documents

SFS report on theft of wallet
Family Advocacy Records

TOC and supp. documents pages
from 5 yrs of histor

1987-1991 Medical and FA records
Mental Health Records

Housing Office Documents
Police Report

Review of Medical Records

FOIA Group



2008-0039
2008-0040
2008-0041
2008-0042
2008-0043
2008-0044
2009-0001
2009-0002
2009-0003
2009-0004

48 FW/JA
FOIA Office
48 FW/HO
FOIA Office
48 MDG/SGQ
FOIA Office
FOIA Office
48 MDG/SGQ
48 MDG/SGQ
48 FW/HO

Ruthi Brock
Larry Wineglass

Israel Perez
Dept of Veterans Affairs

Guy Bettley-Cooke

8/13/2008
9/4/2008
9/15/2008
8/19/2008
9/15/2008
9/23/2008
10/7/2008
10/28/2008
11/13/2008
11/19/2008

8/14/2008
9/5/2008
10/3/2008
8/20/2008
10/2/2008
9/24/2008
10/8/2008
11/12/2008

12/2/2008

Referral for review of 48SFS records

DODEA School Background check

Football records from Lakenheath High School
Birth Certificate

Family Advocacy Records

Picture of

1982-1983 Medical Records

Family Advocacy Records

Family Advocacy Records

1949 Records on B50A-25-BO Airplane



